PROGRAMME

DAY 1
9:00am
10:00am
10:15am
11:00am
1:30pm
2:00pm

2:05pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

9:00pm
9:30pm

DAY 2

9:00am

10:00am
10:15am
10:30am
11:30am

12:30pm
1:30pm

2:30pm
3:30pm
4:30pm

5:30pm
6:00pm
9:00pm
9:30pm

DAY 3
9:00am
10:00am
10:00am
10:30am

11:30am

12:30pm
1:30pm
2:00pm

3:00pm
4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm
9:00pm
9:30pm

14/07/2023 (FRIDAY)

Exhibition Hall open to Exhibitors

Exhibition Hall open to Visitors

Product Presentation by Ibraco Berhad

TALK: Auction Property Procedure Sharing by Mr. Daren Ng King Leong, BP Auction Strategy Sdn Bhd

Arrival of Media / Invited Guests

Arrival of Guest of Honour (GOH)

Opening Ceremony

- Ribbon Cutting by GOH / SHEDA Council Members

- Speech by Mr. Steve Tan Chen Hang, Organising Chairman of SHEDA Property Expo 2023

- Speech by Mr. Augustine C.H. Wong, President of SHEDA

- Speech by GOH

- Presentation of Token of Appreciation to Main Sponsors

- Presentation of Best Booth Award

- Presentation of Memento & Group Photo

- Exhibition Tour

TALK: Kuching Urban Transportation’s System Project (KUTS) by Tuan Haji Suhardi bin Mohd Ali Yakop, Director —
Land Management & Business Development, Sarawak Metro Sdn Bhd

TALK: Immersive Technology Application in Building, Construction and Housing Development in Sarawak by
Mdm. Bebe Yanti, Senior Instructor, CENTEXS

Event closed to Visitors
Exhibition hall closed to Exhibitors

15/07/2023 (SATURDAY)

Exhibition Hall open to Exhibitors

Exhibition Hall open to Visitors

Product Presentation by Ibraco Berhad

TALK: Quality Assessment System in Construction (QLASSIC) by CIDB Negeri Sarawak

TALK: Take Charge of your Credit Health by Mr. lvan Chan, Commercial General Manager, CTOS

TALK: Housing Deposit and Repayment Assistance Scheme (HDRAS) by Hj Shaharony bin Hj Mat Nor, CEO,
Mutiara Mortgage & Credit Sdn Bhd

TALK: Formation of Joint Management Body, Section Valuation, Rating & Strata Management by Puan Salena
Sulaiman, Head Section, Ministry of Public Health, Housing and Local Government Sarawak (MPHLG)

TALK: Malaysia’s International Green Benchmark by Ir Ts Hartini Azmi, Technical & Assessment Manager,
GreenBuildingIndex Sdn Bhd (GBI)

TALK: Strata Living in Sarawak by Mr. Chris Tan, Founder of Chur Associates

TALK: EPF Products & Facilities; Financial & Retirement Planning; How to be A Millionaire With EPF by Ronney
Khairuddin, Advisor, EPF Kuching

TALK: Project Financing Products by Mr. Ki Kion Shin, Senior Manager, Borneo Housing Mortgage Finance Berhad
(BHMFB)

TALK: End Financing Products by Puan Nur Amira binti Affendi, Marketing Executive, BHMFB
Event closed to Visitors
Exhibition hall closed to Exhibitors

16/07/2023 (SUNDAY)

Exhibition Hall open to Exhibitors

Exhibition Hall open to Visitors

Blood Donation Drive by Blood Bank, Sarawak General Hospital

TALK: Strata Living in Sarawak by Mr. Chris Tan, Founder of Chur Associates

TALK: Formation of Joint Management Body, Section Valuation, Rating & Strata Management by Puan Salena
Sulaiman, Head Section, Ministry of Public Health, Housing and Local Government Sarawak (MPHLG)

TALK: Sarawak Rental Assistance Scheme by Housing Development Corporation (HDC)

Product Presentation by Ibraco Berhad

TALK: Safety And Health Assessment System In Construction (SHASSIC) by CIDB Negeri Sarawak

TALK: Greening Malaysia, One building at a time by Ar David Ong, Accreditation Panel, GreenBuildingIndex Sdn
Bhd (GBI)

TALK: EPF Products & Facilities; Financial & Retirement Planning; How to be A Millionaire With EPF by Ronney
Khairuddin, Advisor, EPF Kuching

TALK: How to Buy a New Property and Seek Legal Advice When Signing a Sale and Purchase Agreement by Mr.
Normen Ho, BPG Realty Sdn Bhd

Lucky Draw
Event closed to Visitors
Exhibition Ends & Move out

* . . . .
Programme subject to change without prior notice.



	Slide 1

