## PROGRAMME

DAY 1	14/07/2023 (FRIDAY)
9:00am	Exhibition Hall open to Exhibitors
10:00am	Exhibition Hall open to Visitors
10:15am	Product Presentation by Ibraco Berhad
11:00am	TALK: Auction Property Procedure Sharing by Mr. Daren Ng King Leong, BP Auction Strategy Sdn Bhd
1:30pm	Arrival of Media / Invited Guests
2:00pm	Arrival of Guest of Honour (GOH)
2:05pm	Opening Ceremony
	<ul> <li>Ribbon Cutting by GOH / SHEDA Council Members</li> <li>Speech by Mr. Steve Tan Chen Hang, Organising Chairman of SHEDA Property Expo 2023</li> </ul>
	- Speech by Mr. Augustine C.H. Wong, President of SHEDA
	- Speech by GOH
	- Presentation of Token of Appreciation to Main Sponsors
	- Presentation of Best Booth Award
	- Presentation of Memento & Group Photo
	- Exhibition Tour
5:00pm	TALK: Kuching Urban Transportation's System Project (KUTS) by Tuan Haji Suhardi bin Mohd Ali Yakop, Director –
5.00pm	Land Management & Business Development, Sarawak Metro Sdn Bhd
6:00pm	TALK: Immersive Technology Application in Building, Construction and Housing Development in Sarawak by
	Mdm. Bebe Yanti, Senior Instructor, CENTEXS Event closed to Visitors
9:00pm	
9:30pm	Exhibition hall closed to Exhibitors
DAY 2	45/07/2022 (CATUDDAV)
	15/07/2023 (SATURDAY)
9:00am	Exhibition Hall open to Exhibitors
10:00am 10:15am	Exhibition Hall open to Visitors
10:15am 10:30am	Product Presentation by Ibraco Berhad TALK: Quality Assessment System in Construction (QLASSIC) by CIDB Negeri Sarawak
11:30am	TALK: Take Charge of your Credit Health by Mr. Ivan Chan, Commercial General Manager, CTOS
	TALK: Housing Deposit and Repayment Assistance Scheme (HDRAS) by Hj Shaharony bin Hj Mat Nor, CEO,
12:30pm	Mutiara Mortgage & Credit Sdn Bhd
1:30pm	TALK: Formation of Joint Management Body, Section Valuation, Rating & Strata Management by Puan Salena
1.50pm	Sulaiman, Head Section, Ministry of Public Health, Housing and Local Government Sarawak (MPHLG)
2:30pm	TALK: Malaysia's International Green Benchmark by Ir Ts Hartini Azmi, Technical & Assessment Manager,
3:30pm	GreenBuildingIndex Sdn Bhd (GBI) TALK: <b>Strata Living in Sarawak</b> by Mr. Chris Tan, Founder of Chur Associates
	TALK: EPF Products & Facilities; Financial & Retirement Planning; How to be A Millionaire With EPF by Ronney
4:30pm	Khairuddin, Advisor, EPF Kuching
5:30pm	TALK: Project Financing Products by Mr. Ki Kion Shin, Senior Manager, Borneo Housing Mortgage Finance Berhad
5:30pm	(BHMFB)
6:00pm	TALK: End Financing Products by Puan Nur Amira binti Affendi, Marketing Executive, BHMFB
9:00pm	Event closed to Visitors
9:30pm	Exhibition hall closed to Exhibitors
DAY 3	16/07/2023 (SUNDAY)
9:00am	Exhibition Hall open to Exhibitors
10:00am	Exhibition Hall open to Visitors
10:00am	Blood Donation Drive by Blood Bank, Sarawak General Hospital
10:30am	TALK: Strata Living in Sarawak by Mr. Chris Tan, Founder of Chur Associates
11:30am	TALK: Formation of Joint Management Body, Section Valuation, Rating & Strata Management by Puan Salena Sulaiman, Head Section, Ministry of Public Health, Housing and Local Government Sarawak (MPHLG)
12:30pm	TALK: Sarawak Rental Assistance Scheme by Housing Development Corporation (HDC)
1:30pm	Product Presentation by Ibraco Berhad
2:00pm	TALK: Safety And Health Assessment System In Construction (SHASSIC) by CIDB Negeri Sarawak
2.00pm	TALK: Greening Malaysia, One building at a time by Ar David Ong, Accreditation Panel, GreenBuildingIndex Sdn
3:00pm	Bhd (GBI)
4:00 mm	TALK: EPF Products & Facilities; Financial & Retirement Planning; How to be A Millionaire With EPF by Ronney
4:00pm	Khairuddin, Advisor, EPF Kuching
5:00pm	TALK: How to Buy a New Property and Seek Legal Advice When Signing a Sale and Purchase Agreement by Mr.
•	Normen Ho, BPG Realty Sdn Bhd
6:00pm 9:00pm	Lucky Draw Event closed to Visitors
9:00pm 9:30pm	Exhibition Ends & Move out
3.50pm	